
組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 20m 387 陳芯柔 Chan Sum Yau 5.08 1 9 9
女子 2013 20m 394 陳湘頤 Chan Sheung Yi Amika 5.38 2 7 7
女子 2013 20m 345 鄧瑋瑜 Tang Wai Yu Tala 5.48 3 6 6
女子 2013 20m 349 李心悅 Ly Sam Yuet 5.55 4 5 5
女子 2013 20m 390 何千月 Ho Tsin Yuet Kirsty 5.87 5 4 4
女子 2013 20m 347 温紫悠 Wan Tsz Yau Zoe 6.36 6 3 3
女子 2013 20m 348 李沚桐 Lee Tsz Tung 6.87 7 2 2
女子 2013 20m 388 劉雅文 Audrey Lau 7.18 8 1 1

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 30m 387 陳芯柔 Chan Sum Yau 7.14 1 9 9
女子 2013 30m 349 李心悅 Ly Sam Yuet 7.22 2 7 7
女子 2013 30m 394 陳湘頤 Chan Sheung Yi Amika 7.26 3 6 6
女子 2013 30m 391 李芊山 Ziv Lee 7.67 4 5 5
女子 2013 30m 390 何千月 Ho Tsin Yuet Kirsty 7.90 5 4 4
女子 2013 30m 402 張雅嵐 7.97 6 3 3
女子 2013 30m 352 施巧 Sie Hau 8.24 7 2 2
女子 2013 30m 346 盧德洋 Lo Tak Yeung 8.87 8 1 1
女子 2013 30m 350 向伽瑩 Heung Ka Ying 9.07 9 0 0
女子 2013 30m 389 黃心悠 Wong Sum Yau 9.26 10 0 0
女子 2013 30m 348 李沚桐 Lee Tsz Tung 9.31 11 0 0
女子 2013 30m 351 張俐雅 Leah Tasman 10.09 12 0 0

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 60m 393 李一莚 Lee Avis 12.86 1 9 9
女子 2013 60m 349 李心悅 Ly Sam Yuet 13.65 2 7 7
女子 2013 60m 387 陳芯柔 Chan Sum Yau 13.73 3 6 6
女子 2013 60m 391 李芊山 Ziv Lee 15.61 4 5 5
組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 60m 345 鄧瑋瑜 Tang Wai Yu Tara 16.04 5 4 4
女子 2013 60m 350 向伽瑩 Heung Ka Ying 17.97 6 3 3

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 立定跳遠 349 李心悅 Ly Sam Yuet 1.06 1 9 9
女子 2013 立定跳遠 387 陳芯柔 Chan Sum Yau 0.97 2 7 7
女子 2013 立定跳遠 345 鄧瑋瑜 Tang Wai Yu Tara 0.94 3 6 6
女子 2013 立定跳遠 402 張雅嵐 0.82 4 5 5
女子 2013 立定跳遠 388 劉雅文 Audrey Lau 0.78 5 4 4
女子 2013 立定跳遠 351 張俐雅 Leah Tasman 0.50 6 3 3

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 擲豆袋 387 陳芯柔 Chan Sum Yau 3.85 1 9 9
女子 2013 擲豆袋 390 何千月 Ho Tsin Yuet Kirsty 3.18 2 7 7
女子 2013 擲豆袋 346 盧德洋 Lo Tak Yeung 3.03 3 6 6
女子 2013 擲豆袋 350 向伽瑩 Heung Ka Ying 2.99 4 5 5
女子 2013 擲豆袋 351 張俐雅 Leah Tasman 1.65 5 4 4

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 兒童跨欄 387 陳芯柔 Chan Sum Yau 16.28 1 9 9
女子 2013 兒童跨欄 349 李心悅 Ly Sam Yuet 17.57 2 7 7
女子 2013 兒童跨欄 392 唐譽潼 17.82 3 6 6
女子 2013 兒童跨欄 353 熊曉由 Hung Hiu Yau Clare 19.48 4 5 5
女子 2013 兒童跨欄 345 鄧瑋瑜 Tang Wai Yu Tara 20.44 5 4 4

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 394 陳湘頤 Chan Sheung Yi Amika 19.15 1
女子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 345 鄧瑋瑜 Tang Wai Yu Tara 19.88 2
女子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 349 李心悅 Ly Sam Yuet 20.05 3
女子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 348 李沚桐 Lee Tsz Tung 20.86 4
女子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 388 劉雅文 Audrey Lau 21.15 5

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 親子接力媽媽組 352 施巧 Sie Hau 19.72 1
女子 2013 親子接力媽媽組 392 唐譽潼 19.82 2
女子 2013 親子接力媽媽組 402 張雅嵐 21.43 3
女子 2013 親子接力媽媽組 390 何千月 Ho Tsin Yuet Kirsty 22.47 4
女子 2013 親子接力媽媽組 391 李芊山 Ziv Lee 23.00 5

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
女子 2013 親子接力家庭組 349 李心悅 Ly Sam Yuet 20.14 1
女子 2013 親子接力家庭組 347 温紫悠 Wan Tsz Yau Zoe 22.36 2
女子 2013 親子接力家庭組 346 盧德洋 Lo Tak Yeung 22.89 3
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